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CITROEN C4 PICASSO E-HDI 115 CONFORT

INFORMATION GENERALES

COORDONNEES DU GARAGE

TEL. :

MAIL. :

Version

Ref. annonce

Prix TTC

Année

Kilométrage

Nombre de portes

Puissance fiscale

Energie

Mise en circulation

Couleur extérieure

e-hdi 115 confort

3035202

11990 €

2014

132000 km

Essence

03/03/2014

GRIS ALUMINIUM
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